
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSIOF 
DOCKET CONTROL 
1200 W. WASHINGTON 
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85007 

00001  4 1  11 3 VALLE VERDE WATER COMPANY 
P.O. BOX 85160 
TUCSON, ARIZONA 85754 
(520) 623-5172 

RE: COMPLIANCE WITH DECISIONIORDER #73353 
Docket #W-W-01431A-09-0360, W - o l 4 3 1 A - 0 9 - 0 3 6 1 i ~ ~ ~ ~ N ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 7 ~ ~  '1 2 

Through Surcharge 
Date Journal Amount 

Entry # "Collected" 

09/10/12 #18016 $4,987.18 
11/07/12 #19770 $3,114.64 
12/07/12 #196% $3,666.39 
12/19/12 #20048 $1,400.00 

I I 

I I $13,168.21 

Total 
Transferred 

From Surcharge Acct. for 
payment To Southwestern Due Southwestern 

Balance 

Utility Utility 

Beginning Balance Due 
Southwestem U t i l i  >>> 578,589.03 

$4,500.00 574,089.03 
$3,300.00 570,789.03 
$3,300.00 $67,489.03 
$1,400.00 $66,089.03 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 ( $0.00 $0.00 

- 
50.00 I 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

1 
$0.00 

$ 12.500.00 

-- 

I 


